
LIST 

A, B or 

Both

FIRST 

NAME SURNAME CONTACT DETAILS Tel Fax Email Web

Architect or 

Surveyor

BOTH Richard Andrews

Carden & Godfrey Architects, 33 

Clerkenwell Close, London EC1R 0AU

02074 

900300

02074 

900004 richard@cardenandgodfrey.co.uk A

A Louise Bainbridge

Seymour & Bainbridge, 9 Charlecote 

Mews, Staple Gardens, Winchester, 

SO23 8SR

(01962) 

868027

(01962) 

841678 lb@seymourbainbridge.co.uk
www.seymourbainbridge.co.

uk
A

B Robert Benn

RBA Architects,46 Wimborne Road, 

Southsea, Portsmouth PO4 8DE

(07809) 

342990

 

robert.benn@rba-architects.co.uk www.rba-architects.co.uk A

BOTH Robert Biggs

East Quay, Kite Hill, Wootton Bridge, 

Isle of Wight, PO33 4LA

01983 

242121

01983 

241111 robert.biggs@christopherscott.co.uk www.christopherscott.co.uk A

A Christopher Butterworth

Langbridge Farm Studio, Elm Lane, 

Calbourne, Isle of Wight, PO30 4JS

Tel: (01983) 

531969 chris.langbridge@btopenworld.com A

BOTH Jonathan Cerowski

Cowan Architects, 9-10 Old Stone Link, 

Ship St, East Grinstead, West Sussex, 

RH19 4EF

01342 

410242 jkc@cowan-architects.co.uk A

BOTH Richard Codd

Chedburn Dudley, Limpley Mill, Limpley 

Stoke, Bath BA2 7FJ

01225 

859999

01225 

723990 richardc@chedburn.com www.chedburn.com A

BOTH Christopher Cook

Axis Architecture, The Old Post Office, 

Station Road, Wickham, Fareham, 

PO17 5JA

01329 

832405

01329 

835175 chris.cook@axismail.co.uk www.axisarchitecture.co.uk A

BOTH Columba Cook

106 Bargates, Christchurch, Dorset, 

BH23 1QP

(01202) 

479256

(01202) 

490027 studio@columba.co.uk www.columba.co.uk A

BOTH Andrew Court

Andrew Court Architects, Big Blue, 

Afton Down, Freshwater Bay, Isle of 

Wight, PO40 9TY

(01983) 

753181 ac@andrewcourt.com www.andrewcourt.com A
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A Michael Drury

Michael Drury Architects, The Close, 

Salisbury, SP1  2EB

(01722) 

555200

(01722) 

555201 admin@stannsgate.com A

A Simon Dyson

HMDW Architect Ltd, The Old Church, 

Whyke Road, Chichester, West Sussex, 

PO19 8HA

(01243) 

530322

(01243) 

785224 chichester@hmdw-architects.co.uk www.hmdw-architects.co.uk A

A Antony Feltham-King

Michael Drury Architects, St Ann's Gate 

The Close, Salisbury, SP1  2EB

(01722) 

555200

(01722) 

555201 antony@stannsgate.com A

BOTH Daniel Forshaw

Daniel Forshaw Design and 

Conservation Architects Ltd, Schools 

House, Basingstoke Road, Old 

Alresford, Hants. SO24 9DR

(01962) 

733017

(01962) 

736550 daniel.forshaw@architects.clara.net www.architects.clara.net A

B Duncan Gayler

Duncan Gayler Ltd, 121 Castle Rd, 

Carisbrooke, PO30 1DP

(01983) 

07783 

066247

(05601) 

150937 dg@mdg.uk.net A

A Richard Glover

Richard Glover, 1 Dean Barn, Buriton, 

Petersfield, GU31 5SL

(01730) 

231390

(01730) 

233876 rglover01@aol.com
www.richardgloversurveyors.

co.uk
S

A Simon Goddard

The Goddard Partnership LLP, The Old 

Fire Station, Upper Basingwell Street, 

Bishops Waltham, SO32 1PF

01489 

890629 office@thegoddardpartnership.com
www.thegoddardpartnership.

com
S

BOTH Fiona Hudd

Seymour & Bainbridge, 9 Charlecote 

Mews, Staple Gardens, Winchester, 

SO23 8SR

(01962) 

868027

(01962) 

841678 fh@seymourbainbridge.co.uk
www.seymourbainbridge.co.

uk/
A

A Paul Jones

Paul Jones Architects Ltd, The Studio, 

181 Titchfield Road, Fareham, PO14 

3EH

(01329) 

517517
paul@pauljonesarchitects.com

www.pauljonesarchitects.co

m
A

A Jane Jones-Warner

Duncannons, Stansted House, 

Rowlands Castle, PO9 6DX

(02393) 

190065 & 

07584 

038222

jane@janejoneswarner.com www.janejoneswarner.com A
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A Andrew Kerr

5 Lorne Road, Southsea, PO5  1RR (023) 9283 

9577 & 077 

3232 6434

 

andrewleekerr@gmail.com A

A Peter Kilby

6 Jenner Court, Berkeley, 

Gloucestershire GL13 9BT

(01435) 

511766 peter.kilby@outlook.com
consultant4conservation.co.

uk
A

BOTH Julian Livingstone

Julian RA Livingstone - Chartered 

Architect, Dahlia Cottage, Vicarage 

Lane, Upper Swanmore, SO32 2QT

(01489) 

893399 julian.livingstone@btopenworld.com www.julianlivingstone.co.uk A

A Jeremy Poll
Radley House Partnership, Radley 

House, 8 St Cross Road, Winchester, 

SO23 9HX

(01962) 

842228

(01962) 

842401
jeremy.poll@radleyhouse.co.uk www.radleyhouse.co.uk A

BOTH John Quinlan
John Quinlan Architect, 45 Mill Road, 

Beccles, Suffolk, NR34 9UT

(01502) 

506542
jaquinlan@btinternet.com

www.johnquinlanarchitect.co

m
A

BOTH Andrew Salter

Acanthus Clews Architects, Acanthus 

House, 57 Hightown Road, Banbury, 

Oxford,            OX16 9BE

01295 

702600

01295 

702601
andrew@acanthusclews.co.uk www.ancanthusclews.co.uk A

A Gary Seymour
Seymour & Bainbridge, 9 Charlecote 

Mews, Staple Gardens, Winchester, 

SO23 8SR

(01962) 

868027

(01962) 

841678
gms@seymourbainbridge.co.uk 

www.seymourbainbridge.co.

uk/
A

BOTH Julian Vallis

Jane Jones-Warner Associates, 

Duncannons, Stansted House, 

Stansted Park, Rowlands Castle, 

Hampshire PO9 6DX

 02393 

190065 

01243 

767151 

julian@janejoneswarner.com

janejoneswarner.com

A

A Michael Warren

Michael Warren Associates Ltd. 4 

Piping Green, Colden Common, 

Winchester, SO21 1TU

(01962) 

841224

(01962) 

850244 mwarchitects@ukgateway.net
www.michaelwarrenarchitect

s.co.uk
A

BOTH Jack Warshaw

Conservation Architecture and Planning, 

Wey House, Stanford Lane, Headley, 

Hants, GU35 8RH

(01420) 

472830

jack@capstudios.co.uk www.capstudios.co.uk A
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BOTH Duncan Wilson

15 East Woodhay Road, Harestock, 

Winchester, SO22 6JH

(01962) 

620097 

Mobile 

07876 

896431

 

duncan.wilson40@ntlworld.com A
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